
Sunday. February 10Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

WA| Geaig Si
7.30 a.m. Junior Requests
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.45 Brass Band Parade (Bandmaster
Craven)
9.15 Friendly Road Children’s Choir
10. 0 Excerpts from Ballet
10.30. The Sports Round-up (Bill Mere-
dith)
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song
12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
2. Op.m. Sunday Matinee
2.45 Piano Playhouse (VOA)
3. 0 Radio Theatre: 1ZB Salon Orchestra
conducted by Oswald Cheesman
Reserved

oe Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
1 Short Story Theatre (VOA)
.30 Presenting Gladys Swarthout
me Diager’s session (Rod Talbot)45 Children’s Story: Wind in the
Willows (BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME

TAPP

aw

6.30 Sankey Singers
7. 0 This is Holland
7.15 Calling all Forces (BBC) |
7.45 Love from Leighton Buzzard (BBC) |

8.15 Take It From Here (BBC) |8.45 Britain Sings (BBC)
9. 0 The Donald Peers Show
9.30 ZB Book Review
9.50 Andre Kostelanetz in Three-
Quarter Time
10. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON
r 980 ke. 306 m

7.30 a.m. Breakfast Session8.0. A Religion for Monday Morning
(Rev. Harry Squires)
8.15 Junior Request Session
9. 0 Uncie Tom’s Children’s Choir
9.20 The World of Sport (Wallie
ingram)9.35 Bands on Parade (Sydney CongressHall Band)
10. 0 Joan Hammond
10.15 Orchestral Music
10.30 The Services’ Session
10.45 Piano Playhouse (VOA)
11. 0 Variety
.30 Sunday ArtistFor Our Scottish Listeners
0 Listeners’ Requests
Op.m. Radio Matinee
0 Short Story Theatre (VOA)
0 Robin Hood (BBC)
0 From Our Overseas Library
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Holiday for Song
6.30 Czech Philharmonic.6.45 Viadimir Horowitz
7. 0
7

‘
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America Sings: Jan Peerce (voa)
(last broadcast)15 Calling all Forces (BBC)

7.45 Paul Temple and the Vandyke Affair
(BBC) ast broadcast)
8.15 Taket From Here (BBC)
8.45 Britain Sings (BBC)9. 0 The Donald Peers Show
Egy ZB Book

Review

|

OQ Close down

37B CHRISTCHURCH |

1100 ke, 273 m.

7.30 a.m. Junior Request session *
8.30 Styled for Sunday
9. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
9.18 Rotunda Roundabout for the Bands-~
man
10. 0 Treasury of Music
41. 0 Friendly Road Service of Soag
41.45 Sports Interview: (the Toff)
12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
12.30 Radio Matinee
3.30 Reserved4.0 Short Story Theatre (VOA)
5. 0 Cowleaze Farm’ (BBC)
5.30 Britain Sings (BBC)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Holiday for Song: Glenda Raymond ©
6.30 Studio Presentation‘7D America Sings: Thomas L. Thomas,
baritone (VOA) (final broadcast)
7.15 Calling All Forces: Variety Show

/ featuring Ted Ray and full star cast
7.45 Paul Temple and the Vandyke Af-fair (BBC)
8.15 Take It From Here: Joy Nichols,
Dick Bentley and Jimmy Edwards (BBC)
8.45 Radio 3ZB Presents
+9. O The Donald Peers Show
|
9.30 ZB Book Review

| 9.50 Sunday Meditation :

|

10. 0 Close down

4ZB 1040Aan m.
7.30 a.m. Hymns for the Early Riser
|
8. 0 Weather Forecast8.1 Brighten Up the Tempo

| 9. 0 Sunday Serenades
)

9.30 Light Orchestras
9.45 Moments Musicals10. 0 Around the Bandstands: Half an
Hour for all Lovers of Band Music
10.30 Memoriés of the Waltz
41. 0 Sports Digest (Bernie McConnell)
11.30 Reserved
11.45 Orchestral Favourites
42. 0 Your Favourite Choice
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee: Something for
all and the latest material to arrive from
Overseas4.0 Short Story Theatre (VOA)
5. 0 Something for the Children: Toy
Town (BBC) (final broadcast)
5.30 Diggers’ Show

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Holiday for Song
6.30 StampClub(voa) ®
7. 0 America Sings (VOA)
7.15 Calling All Forces (BBC)
7.45 Paul Temple and The Vandyke Af-fair (BBC)
-~$.15 Take It From Here (BBC)
8.45 Britain Sings (BBC)
8s. 0 Donald Peers Show
9.30 ZB Book Review
9.45 At Close of Day
10. 0 Close down

2Z PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke.

.
319 m.

8. 0 a.m. Junior Request Session
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 3 "Music for Sunday Morning9.15 Stars in the Making
9.30 Bandstand
10. 0 Concert Artists
bay
4
Everybody Sing10.30 Variety10.45 Piano Playhouse (VOA)

11. 0 Music from Stage and Screen44.30 Melodies of the Masters, featuring
Music of Puccini
12. 0 Request Session2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee
3. 0 Reserved
0 Mixed Choirs
15 Light Variety
oO For the Children: Toytown (BBC).30 Sunday Serenade
45 Light Operas

EVENING PROGRAMME
|
6. 0 Calling All Forces (BBC)

| 6.30 Ivy Morgan (mezzo-contralto)
Songs of Wales(Studio)
6.45 The Merchant of Venice Suite
7.0 #£America Sings (VOA) (final broad
7.15 Holiday for Song
7.45 Master of Ballantrae (BBC)
8.15 Take It From Here (BBC)8.45 Britain Sings (BBC)
9. 0 The Donald Peers Show (BBC)
9.30 ZB Book Review9.50 At Close of Day
10. 0- Close down

The final broadcast of the BBC chil-
dren’s series, "Toy Town," will be
heard from 4ZB at 5.0 p.m, today.
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Great short stories of international
fame*are dramatised and adapted by
the Voice of America for your listen-
ing pleasure in a_ special feature
heard from 1ZB at 4.0 every Sunday
entitled, "Short Story Theatre."
* * &

Jan Peerce, a celebrated American
tenor, is the featured artist in thefinal episode of the series "‘America
Sings," which will be heard from 2ZB
at 7 o’clock tonight. ‘Paul Temple and
the Vandyke Affair’ will conclude at
7.45 tonight from 2ZB.

_

THOMAS L. THOMAS, star of the
"America Sings" programme, to be heard
from 3ZB at 7 o'clock this evening

JOAN HAMMOND, who is featured by
2ZB at 10 o'clock this morning

Don'tletyourhandssay"Housewoek"
Handsbusywithhouseworkneed

not become rough and unattractive: Their
daily care with Softasilk will keep them
young,soft,smoothandattractive: Protective
Softasilk makes an excellentpowder basea
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